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TEAM SNAPPER NUMBER HEIGHT WEIGHT SCHOOL EXPERIENCE CONTRACT ST COACH TACKLES NOTES

Arizona Cardinals Mike Leach 82 6'2" 235 William & Mary 14 (CFA, TEN 00) 2014 Amos Jones

Atlanta Faclons Josh Harris 47 6'1'' 224 Auburn 2 (CFA, ATL 12) 2014 Keith Armstrong

Baltimore Ravens Morgan Cox 46 6'4'' 225 Tennessee 4 (CFA, BAL 10) 2014 Jerry Rosburg FR

Buffalo Bills Garrison Sanborn 65 6'0" 240 Florida State 5 (CFA, BUF 09) 2014 Danny Crossman

Carolina Panthers J.J. Jansen 44 6'2" 256 Notre Dame 6 (CFA, GB 08) 2015 Richard Rogers 2 (1,1)

Chicago Bears Patrick Mannelly 65 6'5'' 265 Duke 16 (R6, CHI 98) 2013 Joe DeCamillas

Cincinnati Bengals Clark Harris 46 6'5'' 257 Rutgers 5 (R7, GB 07) 2017 Darrin Simmons

 Cleveland Browns Christian Yount 57 6'1" 243 UCLA 3 (CFA, TB 11) 2017 Chris Tabor

Dallas Cowboys L.P. Ladouceur 91 6'4" 255 California 9 (CFA, NO 05) 2017 Richard Bisaccia

Denver Broncos Aaron Brewer 46 6'2'' 225 San Diego State 2 (CFA, DEN 12) 2014 Jeff Rodgers 1 (1,0)

Detroit Lions Don Muhlbach 48 6'4" 265 Texas A&M 10 (CFA, BAL 04) 2013 John Bonamego

Green Bay Packers Brett Goode 61 6'1" 261 Arkansas 6 (CFA, JAX 07) 2015 Shaun Slocum

Houston Texans Jonathan Weeks 46 5'10'' 251 Baylor 4 (CFA, HOU 10) 2015 Joe Marciano

Indianapolis Colts Matt Overton 45 6'0'' 248 Western Washington 2 (CFA, SEA 10) 2014 Tom McMahon

Jacksonville Jaguars Carson Tinker 46 6'0"' 233 Alabama R (CFA, JAX 13) 2015 Mike Mallory

Kansas City Chiefs Thomas Gafford 43 6'2'' 250 Houston 6 (CFA, GB 06) 2013 Dave Toub

Miami Dolphins John Denney 92 6'5" 255 Brigham Young 9 (CFA, MIA 05) 2016 Darren Rizzi 1 (1,0)

Minnesota Vikings Cullen Loeffler 46 6'5'' 241 Texas 10 (CFA, MIN 04) 2014 Mike Priefer 1 (1,0)

New England Patriots Danny Aiken 48 6'4" 250 Virginia 3 (CFA, BUF 11) 2013 Scott O'Brien

New Orleans Saints Justin Drescher 47 6'1" 230 Colorado 4 (CFA, ATL 10) 2016 Greg McMahon

New York Giants Zak DeOssie 51 6'4" 249 Brown 6 (R4, NYG 07) 2015 Tom Quinn 1 (1,0)

New York Jets Tanner Purdum 46 6'3'' 270 Baker 4 (CFA, KC 09) 2014 Ben Kotwica

Oakland Raiders Jon Condo 59 6'3" 250 Maryland 7 (CFA, DAL 05) 2016 Bobby April 1 (0,1)

Philadelphia Eagles Jon Dorenbos 46 6'0" 250 Texas El-Paso 11 (CFA, BUF 03) 2016 Dave Fipp

Pittsburgh Steelers Greg Warren 60 6'3'' 252 North Carolina 9 (CFA, PIT 05) 2013 Danny Smith 1 (0,1)

San Diego Chargers Mike Windt 47 6'1'' 237 Cincinnati 4 (CFA, CIN 10) 2016 Kevin Spencer 2 (2,0)

San Francisco 49ers Kevin McDermott 47 6'4" 234 UCLA R (CFA, SF 13) 2015 Brad Seely

 Seattle Seahawks Clint Gresham 49 6'2'' 240 Texas Christian 4 (CFA, NO 10) 2014 Brian Schneider

St. Louis Rams Jake McQuaide 44 6'0" 247 Ohio State 3 (CFA, STL 11) 2017 John Fassel

Tampa Bay Buccaneers Andrew Economos 48 6'1'' 250 Georgia Tech 8 (CFA, JAX 05) 2013 Dave Wannstedt

Tennessee Titans Beau Brinkley 48 6'3'' 226 Missouri 2 (CFA, TEN  12) 2014 Nate Kaczor

Washington Redskins Nick Sundberg 57 6'0'' 245 California 4 (CFA, CAR 09) 2016 Keith Burns
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